@ Annual Lobbyist Registration for Organizations

Lewis Roca Rothgerber
Christie
(602) 262-5311

201 E. Washington
Phoenix, Arizona, 85004

List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the
organization.

Name

Michael J. Phalen
Kira Laliberte
Heidi K. Short

Position
Partner
Associate

Partner

Email Address

mphalen@lIrrc.com

klaliberte@Irrc.com

hshort@Irrc.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name
Will Short

Joe Walters

Joe Walters

Tim Brown

Mariela lamburg

Joe Walters

Howard Allen

George W. Brochick

Howard Allen

Client/Business Name
USBC Real Estate, LLC

Mutual Property
Advisors, LLC

J. Wallters Construction
Co. Inc.

Donor Network of
Arizona

Blanc Blue LLC

Identity Mutual

True Value Hardware

Penske Automotive
Group, Inc.

3 Mile Hardware

Street Address

ScanlanKemperBard,
810 NW Marshall Street,
Suite 300

Portland, OR, 97209

2980 E. Northern
Avenue, Suite A
Phoenix, AZ, 85028

2980 E. Northern
Avenue, Suite A
Phoenix, AZ, 85028

201 West Coolidge
Street
Phoenix, AZ, 85013

7116 Valjean Avenue
Van Nuys, CA, 91406

2980 E. Northern
Avenue, Suite A
Phoenix, AZ, 85028

3111 E. Indian School
Road
Phoenix, AZ, 85016

7015 E. Chauncey Lane
Phoenix, AZ, 85054

3111 E. Indian School
Road
Phoenix, AZ, 85016

Email Address
WShort@skbcos.com

joe@j-walters.com

joe@j-walters.com

Tim@dnaz.org

miamburg@americanpre
miere.com

joe@j-walters.com

howardsace@gmail.com

gbrochick@penskeautom
otive.com

howardsace@gmail.com
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Howard Allen Ace Hardware 3111 E. Indian School howardsace@gmail.com
Road
Phoenix, AZ, 85016
Frith C. Crandall Urban Growth Property  Interpark LLC, 200 North frith.crandall@intpark.co
Limted Partnership LaSalle Street, Suite m
1400
Chicago, IL, 60601
Deb Karbo Hall Equities Group 1855 Olympic Boulevard, debk@hallequitiesgroup.
Suite 300 com
Walnut Creek, CA,
94596
Will Short High Street Buildings, ScanlanKemperBard, WShort@skbcos.com
LLC 810 NW Marshall Street,
Suite 300
Portland, OR, 97209
D. Andrew J. Bullard Host Hotels & Resorts 600 Brickell Avenue, Andy.Bullard@hosthotels
Suite 1720 .com
Miami, FL, 33131
Jason Johnson Quick Quack 1380 Lead Hill jasonj@dontdrivedirty.co
Development, LLC Boulevard, Suite 200 m

Roseville, CA, 95661

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of
perjury that: (1) | am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) |
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my
name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Michael J. Phalen EMAIL: mphalen@lrrc.com
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